
emv2024novus_klubi

1. laud 1 2 3 4 5 1 ring
1. Peningi

Jüri Mironjuk
2. Kiisport

Gert Müil
3. Kadrina  1

Hillar Elva
4. Tirts

Marek Lepist
5. Kadrina 2

Andrus Aas

2. laud 1 2 3 4 5 Punktid
1. Peningi

Jevgeni Põšnõi
2. Kiisport

Tauno Jõgiste
3. Kadrina  1

Marek Poltrago
4. Tirts

Margus Saareoja
5. Kadrina 2

Aarne Ruuto

3. laud 1 2 3 4 5 Punktid
1. Peningi

Alar Liimer
2. Kiisport

Tõnis Laks
3. Kadrina  1

Velle Sirel
4. Tirts

Mihkel Lepist
5. Kadrina 2

Mait Videvik

4. laud 1 2 3 4 5 Punktid
1. Peningi

Guido Trees
2. Kiisport

Tiit Pari
3. Kadrina  1

Meelis Sarapuu
4. Tirts

Andrea Uustulnd
5. Kadrina 2

Lauri Lillemägi

Naiste laud 1 2 3 4 5 Punktid
1. Peningi

Urve Reetamm
2. Kiisport

Gerli Aver
3. Kadrina  1

Tatjana Osokina
4. Tirts

Tiina Saareoja
5. Kadrina 2

Meeli Ruuto
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2. ring

1. laud 1 2 3 4 5 Punktid 1. ring Punktid
1. Peningi

Jevgeni Põšnõi
2. Kiisport

Gert Müil
3. Kadrina  1

Meelis Sarapuu
4. Tirts

Mihkel Lepist
5. Kadrina 2

Meeli Ruuto

2. laud Punktid 1. ring Punktid
1. Peningi

Jüri Mironjuk
2. Kiisport

Gerli Aver
3. Kadrina  1

Marek Poltrago
4. Tirts

Margus Saareoja
5. Kadrina 2

Mait Videvik

3. laud Punktid 1. ring Punktid
1. Peningi

Urve Reetamm
2. Kiisport

Tauno Jõgiste
3. Kadrina  1

Velle Sirel
4. Tirts

Marek Lepist
5. Kadrina 2

Andrus Aas

4. laud Punktid 1. ring Punktid
1. Peningi

Alar Liimer
2. Kiisport

Tõnis Laks
3. Kadrina  1

Hillar Elva
4. Tirts

Tiina Saareoja
5. Kadrina 2

Lauri Lillemägi

5. laud Punktid 1. ring Punktid
1. Peningi

Guido Trees
2. Kiisport

Tiit Pari
3. Kadrina  1

Tatjana Osokina
4. Tirts

Andrea Uustulnd
5. Kadrina 2

Aarne Ruuto

Võsu Spordihoone 10. novembril 2024 a Peakorraldaja Hillar Elva, kohtunik Guido Trees.
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